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NAME BUSINESS NAME CATEGORY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL      

1 Glen Batson Batson Chiropractic Chirporactor 6837 Kingery Hwy Willowbrook IL 60527  630-323-1181 BackBoneDR@aol.com

2 Russell Caforio Russell F. Caforio & Associates, Inc Insurance/Life 1000 JorieBlvd, Suite #10, Oak Brook, Il 60523 630-495-2901 russ@caforio.net

3 LeRoy Hansen LeRoy R. Hansen Attorney at Law 621 Plainfield Road, Ste 310, Willowbrook, Il 60527 630-323-1400 leroy@LRHansenAttorneysAtLaw.com

4 John Christiansen ARC Advanced Rehabilitation Cl. Physical Therapist 337 Ogden Ave. Downers Grove, Il 60559 630-323-8646 jchristiansen@arcphysicaltherapy.com

5 Barry Glancy Burr Ridge Bank and Trust Banker 7020 County Line Road, Burr Ridge, Il 60527 630-366-2000 bglancy@Brbank.com

6 Daniel Lehenbauer Advancements in Dental Care Dentist 9224 Broadway, Brookfield, Il 60513 708-485-0340 apardan36@comcast.net

7 Nancy DeYoung DeYoung's Insurance Service, Inc. Property/Casualty 16W065 Jeans Road, Lemont, Il 60439 630-850-9300 nancy@deyoungsinsurance.com
8 Russell Smith Edward Jones Financial Advisor 100 Tower Drive, suite 111, Burr Ridge Il 60527 630-323-3748 russell.smith@edwardjones.com

9 Paul Gousset Guardian Auto Rebuilders Auto Body Repair 8939 S. Kedzie Avenue, Evergreen Park, Il 60805 708-422-5600 GUARDIANAUTO@aol.com

10 Michael Doepke Home Helpers In Home Assistance 123 E. Ogden Ave. Ste 102A, Hinsdale, Il 60521 630-323-7231 HomeHelpers1@comcast.net

11 Lisl Hector LislDesign.com Web Site Designer 10 S. 049 Book Road, Naperville, Il 60564 773-203-6366 Lisl@gomailit.com

12 Maria Gonzalez MARY KAY Cosmetic/Gifting 8944 Doral Lane Orland Park, Il 60462 708-275-8333 mgonzalez@marykay.com

13 Donald Wittmer Monarch Financial Group, LLC Business Development, CPA 118 South Washington Street, Hinsdale, Il 60521 630-320-3720 DON@MONARCHFINANCIALLLC.COM

14 Arthur Bradley Monarch Finacial Group, LLC Business Development, CPA 118 South Washington Street, Hinsdale, Il 60521 630-320-3720 ART@MONARCHFINANCIALLLC.COM

15 Renee' Buchman Oakhill Wellness & Counseling Clinical Professional Counselor 1112 S. Washington Street, suite 112 Naperville, Il 60540 630-717-9858 renbuchman@yahoo.com

16 Dennis Gleason West Suburban Office Products, Inc. Office Supply/Products 178 North York Road, Elmhurst, Il 60126 630-832-3066 dennis.gleason@westsubop.com

17 Patrick Huetten Patrick's Pro's Party Planner/Event Coord. 929 S. Grant Ave. Villa Park, il 60181 630-832-1785 PatricksPros2000@Yahoo.com

18 Jim Frankiewicz Proforma Professional Image Advertising and Promotions 6203 Lake Park, Suite D, Willowbrook, Il 60527 630-734-9911 jim.frankiewicz@proforma.com

19 Michael Giliano Prudential Ribloff Realtor 35 S. Washington, Hinsdale, Il 60521 630-816-1363 mgiliano@Rubloff.com

20 Don Krage Quik Impressions Group Commercial Printer 1385 Jeffrey Drive, Addison, Il 60101 630-495-7845 don@quikimpressionsgroup.com

21 Steve Watt S & W Home Improvements, Inc Home Remodeling/Repair 215 Midway Dr. Willowbrook, Il 50527 630-887-9649 steve@sw4siding.com

22 Frank Pyrcik Stephens Plumbing/Home Remodeling 747 Ogden Avenue, Downers Grove, Il 60515 630-968-0783 frank@stephenspandh.com

23 Jim Smelter Prime Maintenance, Inc. Comm/Resid. Maintenance 1415 Fullerton Avenue Addison, Il 60101 800-660-6028 jim.smelter@sdprimemtce.com

24 Tom Borsodi Fish Window Cleaning Comm/Resid Window Cleaning 133 W. 61st Street, Westmont, Il 60559 630-964-3474 tborsodi@fishwindowcleaning.com

25 Michael Simmons Bullseye Cleaning Service, Inc. Comm/Resid Cleaning 850 Village Center Drive # 205, Burr Ridge, Il 60527 630-675-0096 michael@bullseyecleaning.com

26 Debbie Jackson CoolerSmart Office Beverage Supply 145 Tower Drive  unit 10, Burr Ridge, Il 60527 888-826-6537 djackson@coolersmart.com

27 Errol Janusz Edward Technology IT/Computer 10 S 215 Madison St., Burr Ridge, Il 60527 630-333-9323 Errol@EdwardTechnology.com

28 Richard Haymaker Viking Travel Service, L.P. Travel Specialists 700 Pasquinelli Drive, Suite C, Westmont, Il 60559 630-341-1415 richard.haymaker@vikingtvl.com

29 Aaron Landgrave Trinity Lutheran School Educator/Principal 11503 German Church Road Burr Ridge Il 60527 708-839-1444 TrinityPrincipal@comcast.net

30 Joe Kern Select-Your-Gift, Inc. Employee Recognition/Incentives2717 York Road Oakbrook, Il 60523 630-954-1287 jkern@select-your-gift.com

31 David T. Allen David Allen, At-Large Men's Clothing 1316 Laurie Ln. Burr Ridge, Il 60527 630-240-6238 dtaallomet@aol.com

32 Jorge Diaz             Karesh Glass, LLC      Interior Glass Solutions 400 Frontier Way, Suite B  Bensenville, Il 60106 630-521-1422 info@kareshglass.com

33 Jim Duffy Cofax Copier Systems Business Equipment P.O. Box 453 Downers Grove Il 60515 331-643-1198 jim@cofaximaging.com

34 Joe Saladino J & C Auto Service Auto Repair 821 Ogden Ave. Downers Grove Il 60515 630-968-9827 Jandc_auto@sbcglobal.net
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